Momentum
Shuttle

60 WEEKDAYS ONLY

To: TAMU-CC To: Cottages at Corpus
Christi OCEAN DR
Outbound Inbound

LEGEND
I Fixed Portion of Routej

First Trip Only Portion
- of Route

. Fixed Route Bus Stop
@ Tining Point

TAMU-CC
(main campus)

Momentum
Momentum
Campus

Campus

Corpus Christi
-Departs-

Apts.
Texas A& M

Texas A& M

Cottages @
-Arrives-

000

AM. — | 7230 | 7:37 | 7:40 : 10 minute
W] 7 7:40 | 7:47 | 7:50 : Service
7:50 7:57 | 8:00 :
n
8:00 | 8:07 | 8:10 : '?'Ztl\\;lvﬁecc& I] B
810 | 817 | 820 | & - S0 Ddy
820 | 827 | 830 | 8: Momentum ISLANDER VIAY

: 37 ” : Momentu
gig 2:37 2:58 : campuses Heaetos

8:50 | 8:57 | 9:00
9:00 | 9:07 | 9:10
9:10 | 917 | 9:20
9:20 | 9:27 | 9:30

The
. Shores
9:30 | 9:37 | 9:40 : Apts ™~
9:40 9:47 | 9:50 : Camdgn SZUtthOSO Bay Quarters
9:50 | 9:57 |10:00 | 10: VI s~ -
10:00 | 10:07_[10:10 | 10: \- Bapot
10:10 | 10:17 | 10:20 : /ps'

10:20 | 10:27 | 10:30 : |

®

¥d 31N

10:30 110:37 110:40 1 10: SOUTHPADRE ISLAND DR (ST HIY 368)
10:40 | 10:47_| 10:50 - Bay Area The Cottages at
10:50 [ 10:57 [ 11:00 | 11: Hospita Corous Chist
11:00 | 11:07 [ 11:10 | 11: Apartments

1120 | 11:27_| 11:10
11:30 | 11:37 [ 11:10
11:40 | 11:47 | 11:10
11:50 | 11:57 | 12:00

12‘1’2 1;2; Elg Service for the TAMU-CC Spring Semester begins January 20, 2026

12:20 | 12:27 | 12:30 | 12: through May 12, 2026.
12:30 | 12:37 | 12:40
12:40 | 12:47 | 12:50
12:50 | 12:57*| -
1:00 | 1:07 | 1:10 : 20 minute
1:20 | 1:27 | 1:30 : Service

1:40 | 1:47 | 1:50
2:00 | 2:07 | 2:10 between

2:20 | 2:27 | 230 | 2:37| Campuses
2:40 | 2:47 | 2:50 | 2: begins _
300 | 307 [ 310 | 3 Important Information
3:20 | 3:27 | 3:30 :

3:40 | 3:47 | 3:50

4:00 | 3:07 | 3:10 : a
420 | 427 | 430 : CCRTA Customer Service Center

4:40 | 4:47 | 4:50 : 361.883.2287 + Mon — Sat 8am — 5pm

5:00 | 5:07 [ 5:10 : Hearing/Speech Impaired call 7-1-1

5:20 | 5:27 | 5:30 to set up a Texas Relay Call.
5:40 | 5:47 | 5:50

6:00 | 6:07 | 6:10 :

6:20 | 6:27 | 6:30 : Holiday & Sunday Service

6:40 | 6:47 | 6:50 : The CCRTA operates a reduced level of service

7:00 | 7:07 | 7:10 : (sometimes no service) on certain holidays.

7:20 | 7:27* | --- - Please call the CCRTA Rideline or watch for
*. Out of service on arrival. postings on buses for more information.

|:| Color denotes Friday Only Schedule.

( Effective: January 19, 2026 |

CORPUS CHRISTI REGIONAL PLAN > PAY > GO ©FH.5®

'-"-n
TRANSPORTATION AUTHORITY ALL FROM YOUR SMARTPHONE {";i

GoPass @5‘3'1'#




